
Contact me to get started:

A memorable and unique option! 
• Personalized gifts 
• Corporate & Client Gifts 
• Weddings, Showers, Anniversaries & 
 Special Occasions
• Corporate Events 
• Restaurant Table Décor/Advertising 
• Trade Show Advertising 
• QR Code Activations
• Memorials
• Fundraisers
• Lobby Signage
• Trophies and Awards

The ultimate in creating brand awareness! 

Ready to WOW your friends, family, customers
and clients?
Add show stopping style to your brand or message in an instant 
with a high-quality Sparkle Glass™ LED Cylinder Accent Light. Top 
selling, trendy piece of decor with a unique flexible full-color 
display. Switch the display on demand with interchangeable inserts! 

• Customized with your logo or other approved artwork 
• Change out the insert for every occasion, season or celebration. 
• Choose a customized insert or in stock options. Hundreds of 
 in stock inserts to choose from.
• Volume discounts starting at qty 10

SPARKLE GLASS™

CUSTOMIZED COMMERCIAL PROGRAM
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Product Information 

Proven appealing design with hundreds of thousands sold!
• Premium all-glass design with a chrome base that is encapsulated in glass. 
• High-quality long lasting led lights (20) that are positionable to emphasize specific areas of the imagery. 
• Place anywhere - Uses 3 AA batteries with automatic 6-hour timer option that turns on and o� at the same time each day. 
• Fully customizable process color display inserts 
• Easily works for two weeks on the timer with standard alkaline and even longer with lithium (Batteries not included, but 
 can be purchased and installed by us) 
• Display inserts are printed on special media to increase image color vibrancy, detail, and longevity. Anti-curl, Anti-static. 
 1 year from date of purchase)
• Warranty Type (Electronic failure) Patent Pending

Production 

• No setup fee 
• Fast 5-7 day turnaround 
• Print on Demand technology in the USA 
• Rush services available 
• Full process color printing 
• Each is individually, securely packaged 

Cylinder with Insert
Qty
Retail

Insert Only
Qty
Retail

10
$ 47.00

10
$     16.00

50
$ 45.00

50
$ 14.00

100
$ 42.00

100
$ 13.00

250
$ 40.00

250
$ 12.00

500
$ 36.00

500
$ 10.00

1000+
$ 34.00

1000+
$ 8.00
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