

A memorable and unique option!

- Personalized gifts
- Corporate & Client Gifts
- Weddings, Showers, Anniversaries & Special Occasions
- Corporate Events
- Restaurant Table Décor/Advertising
- Trade Show Advertising
- QR Code Activations
- Memorials
- Fundraisers
- Lobby Signage
- Trophies and Awards

The ultimate in creating brand awareness!



SPARKLE GLASSTM CUSTOMIZED COMMERCIAL PROGRAM



Ready to WOW your friends, family, customers and clients?

Add show stopping style to your brand or message in an instant with a high-quality Sparkle Glass™ LED Cylinder Accent Light. Top selling, trendy piece of decor with a unique flexible full-color display. Switch the display on demand with interchangeable inserts!

- Customized with your logo or other approved artwork
- Change out the insert for every occasion, season or celebration.
- Choose a customized insert or in stock options. Hundreds of in stock inserts to choose from.
- Volume discounts starting at qty 10

Contact me to get started:







Product Information

Proven appealing design with hundreds of thousands sold!

- Premium all-glass design with a chrome base that is encapsulated in glass.
- · High-quality long lasting led lights (20) that are positionable to emphasize specific areas of the imagery.
- Place anywhere Uses 3 AA batteries with automatic 6-hour timer option that turns on and off at the same time each day.
- Fully customizable process color display inserts
- Easily works for two weeks on the timer with standard alkaline and even longer with lithium (Batteries not included, but can be purchased and installed by us)
- Display inserts are printed on special media to increase image color vibrancy, detail, and longevity. Anti-curl, Anti-static.
 1 year from date of purchase)
- Warranty Type (Electronic failure) Patent Pending

Production

- No setup fee
- Fast 5-7 day turnaround
- · Print on Demand technology in the USA
- · Rush services available
- · Full process color printing
- · Each is individually, securely packaged



Cylinder with Insert												
Qty		10		50		100		250		500		1000+
Retail	\$	47.00	\$	45.00	\$	42.00	\$	40.00	\$	36.00	\$	34.00
Insert Only												
Qty		10		50		100		250		500		1000+
Retail	\$	16.00	\$	14.00	\$	13.00	\$	12.00	\$	10.00	\$	8.00